

BID TABULATION
RIDGEWAY HEIGHTS RESIDENTIAL STREETS
PROJECT NO. ST24080, BID NO. 26.103, QUESTCDN NO. 9836052
BID OPENING 09/16/2025 02:00 PM CDT

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UoM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Cherokee Pride Construction Inc./ Sapulpa, Ok		DIVERSIFIED CIVIL CONTRACTORS LLC		GRADE LINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
101	SP 9.0	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE STREET SECTION	Sq Yd	10,293.00	\$90.00	\$926,370.00	\$90.00	\$926,370.00	\$100.00	\$1,029,300.00	\$101.50	\$1,044,739.50
102	SP 9.0	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE STREET SECTION (PATCH)	Sq Yd	1,401.00	\$145.00	\$203,145.00	\$125.00	\$175,125.00	\$125.00	\$175,125.00	\$140.00	\$196,140.00
103	SP 10.0	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (6" MOUNTABLE)	Ln Ft	455.00	\$35.00	\$15,925.00	\$35.00	\$15,925.00	\$38.00	\$17,290.00	\$50.00	\$22,750.00
104	SP 11.0	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE SIDEWALK	Sq Yd	194.00	\$85.00	\$16,490.00	\$85.00	\$16,490.00	\$84.00	\$16,296.00	\$105.00	\$20,370.00
105	SP 12.0	REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" P.C. CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (6" H.E.S.)	Sq Yd	120.00	\$125.00	\$15,000.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$120.00	\$14,400.00
106	SP 13.0	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP(COBA TYPE 'D')	Ea	7.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,950.00	\$13,650.00
107	SP 19.0	INSTALL CURB RAMP (COBA TYPE 'D')	Ea	5.00	\$1,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$8,750.00
108	SP 27.0	SOLID SLAB SODDING	Sq Yd	152.00	\$7.50	\$1,140.00	\$10.00	\$1,520.00	\$9.00	\$1,368.00	\$10.00	\$1,520.00
109	SP 34.0	AGGREGATE BASE TYPE A	Cu Yd	50.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
110	SP 39.0	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$101,750.00	\$101,750.00
111	SP 47.0	CRACK & JOINT CLEANING AND SEALING (P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT)	Ln Ft	19,594.00	\$3.50	\$68,579.00	\$4.00	\$78,376.00	\$6.00	\$117,564.00	\$3.00	\$58,782.00
112		SWPPP DOCUMENT AND MANAGEMENT	LSUM	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
113	SPECIAL	PROJECT SIGN	Ea	3.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
		TOTALS				\$1,385,899.00		\$1,321,556.00		\$1,455,993.00		\$1,503,501.50

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids received at 145pm on September 16, 2025. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder. The City reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.



Eric Cabrera
Transportation Project Manager